Smdhundprgven (SP) 20.-21.11.2006

Resultatliste 20.11.06

Rase

Drever
Beagle
Drever
Drever
Beagle
Beagle
Beagle
Beagle

Beagle

Reg.nr.

S57053/2000
06473/04
S42697/2003
07627/05
S534289/2004
06471/04
10369/04
16448/04
06475/04

Resultatliste 21.11.06

Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever

Drever

S$57053/2000
S$32311/2004
S42697/2003
16379/01
S44257/02
09510/97
S$17090/05
S534849/03
S$14521/2004
20837/05
07836/05
S54532/2005

Navn

Harkilas Arko II

Tyriberget's Don Juan Neo

Harkilas Huss IV
Bonita

Ulvekets Belle

Tyriberget's Don Charlie

Sara

Tyriberget's Donna Bella

Tyriberget's Danka

Hérkilas Arko II
Skogstigens Zorro
Hérkilas Huss IV
Bergerasen's Silka
Malte

Skogvettes Tussa II
Fina

Ovansdalens Johan
Arro

Finnelia's Viola
Aya

Stejo

Eier

Kare Holmen
Pal Hgyum
Vegard Gunnaes
Knut J. Nordby
P&l A. Kullerud
Stein Andresen
Sverre Karlsen
Bent Prestby

Werner Dambakken

K&re Holmen
Sten Henriksen
Vegard Gunnaes
Steinar Eriksen
Lars-Erik Dahlgren
Martin Stidahl
Bengt Molander
Bror Back

Jan Martinsen
Bard Amodt
Magnus Danielsen

Joakim Karlsson

Poeng totalt

159
157
135
128
115
89
15
15
12

171
169
167
166
165
164
163
162
152
101

16

PremielLosdyr

O O O O W N N +H B

Hare



