

## Småhundprøven (SP) 20.-21.11.2006

### Resultatliste 20.11.06

Rase	Reg.nr.	Navn	Eier	Poeng totalt	Premie	Losdyr
Drever	S57053/2000	Härkilas Ärko II	Kåre Holmen	159	1	Hare
Beagle	06473/04	Tyriberget's Don Juan Neo	Pål Høyum	157	1	Rå
Drever	S42697/2003	Härkilas Huss I V	Vegard Gunnæs	135	2	Rå
Drever	07627/05	Bonita	Knut J. Nordby	128	2	Rå
Beagle	S34289/2004	Ulvekets Belle	Pål A. Kullerud	115	3	Rå
Beagle	06471/04	Tyriberget's Don Charlie	Stein Andresen	89	0	Hare
Beagle	10369/04	Sara	Sverre Karlsen	15	0	
Beagle	16448/04	Tyriberget's Donna Bella	Bent Prestby	15	0	
Beagle	06475/04	Tyriberget's Danka	Werner Dambakken	12	0	

### Resultatliste 21.11.06

Drever	S57053/2000	Härkilas Ärko II	Kåre Holmen	171	1	Hare
Drever	S32311/2004	Skogstogens Zorro	Sten Henriksen	169	1	Rå
Drever	S42697/2003	Härkilas Huss I V	Vegard Gunnæs	167	1	Rå
Drever	16379/01	Bergeråsen's Silka	Steinar Eriksen	166	1	Rå
Drever	S44257/02	Malte	Lars-Erik Dahlgren	165	1	Rå
Drever	09510/97	Skogvettes Tussa II	Martin Stidahl	164	1	Rå
Drever	S17090/05	Fina	Bengt Molander	163	1	Rå
Drever	S34849/03	Ovansdalens Johan	Bror Back	162	1	Rå
Drever	S14521/2004	Arro	Jan Martinsen	152	1	Rå
Drever	20837/05	Finnelia's Viola	Bård Åmodt	101	0	Rå
Drever	07836/05	Aya	Magnus Danielsen	16	0	
Drever	S54532/2005	Stejo	Joakim Karlsson	0	0	